2021 Stock Catalog
USA and Canada
In stock and ready to ship
Contents
Temperature Probes 3
Temperature Probes, Thermostats 7
Transmitter 8

•  Optional configuration with setup program
•  UL approval
Part number Format Input Output Power supply Price
00442685 76 x 36 mm Pt 100 (2-wire) Pt 1000 (2-wire) KTY2X-6 Relay (changeover 10A / 250V) AC115V + 10 / 15 %, 48 to 63Hz $176.64
00463300 76 x 36 mm Pt 100 (2-wire) Pt 1000 (2-wire) KTY2X-6 2 relays (make 5A / 250V) DC12 to 24V ±15 %, AC 24V ±15 % $176.64
00479733 76 x 36 mm Fe-CuNi “J” Fe-CuNi “L” Fe-CuNi “K” 2 relays (make 5A / 250V) AC115V + 10 / 15 %, AC 24V ±15 % $176.64
00480749 76 x 36 mm Fe-CuNi “J” Fe-CuNi “L” Fe-CuNi “K” 2 relays (make 5A / 250V) DC12 to 24V ±15 %, AC 24V ±15 % $176.64
PC Interface cable Interface Price
00301315 PC interface with converter RS232/TTL $124.05
00456352 PC interface with converter USB/TTL $218.67
JUMO dTRANS T06
Multifunctional Four-Wire Transmitter in
Mounting Rail Case (707071)
Features
• Universal input for a large number of sensors and standard signals
• Intuitive operation and configuration on the device or through USB
interface with setup program
• RS485 interface (Modbus RTU) and relay output limit value (option)
• Intelligent additional functions such as min./max. drag indicator,
operating hours counter, and output simulation
• SIL 2/SIL 3 according to DIN EN 61508 and PL c/d according to DIN ISO
13849 (option)
• Sensor matching for RTD temperature probes
00694861
Input 1 Output
Standard with default settings DC24V  +10/-15 % 0...100 Pt100 3-wire 4..20 mA 377.73
www.jumo.ca :: For non-stock or custom variations, please call us at (905) 608-9669or email info.ca@jumo.net
Controllers
10
JUMO eTRON T100
Electronic Thermostat (701052)
Part number InputFormat Voltage Supply Price
Features
• 5 measuring input groups available
• User level with 8 parameters
• Dot matrix display 64 × 80 pixels with 4 national languages
• Data logger function
• Service and operating hours counter
• Connection via terminal blocks with PUSH IN technology
• 10 A relay (changeover contact)
• Customer-specific linearization in the setup program
• Limit value monitoring
• Timer function
• Meeting the standards and specifications for use in rail
vehicles according to DIN EN 50155, DIN EN 50121, and DIN
EN 45545
00680789
00680795
00680798
48x96 mm AC 110..240V +10/-15%,48..63Hz
96x48 mm  AC 110..240V +10/-15%,48..63Hz $433.90
1x analog input, 1x digital input
Output
1x digital output $433.90
1x analog input, 1x digital input 1x digital output
96x96 mm 1x analog input, 1x digital input 1x digital output AC 110..240V +10/-15%,48..63Hz $459.07
00718287
00702233 eTRON T100
RTD temperature probes pt100, pt1000Standard with default settings AC 230 V +10/-15%, 48 to 63 Hz
PC Interface cable Interface Price
Price on request
Price on request
• Fixed value or program controller
• 2 parameter blocks
• Setpoint changeover (4 setpoint values)
• Ramp and timer function
• 4 limit value monitoring functions
• Individual operator level
• Separate application using structured text (ST code; option)
• Fast wiring through PUSH IN technology
• RS485 interface (option)
00680786
00680787
00678822
48x48 mm 1x analog input, 1x digital input digital output AC 110..240V +10/-15%,48..63Hz $377.64
48x48 mm 1x analog input, 1x digital input digital output AC/DC 20..30V,48..63Hz $377.64
Part Number Software version 1 Software 1
setup data 383.01.xx/1.03J
Part number Format Input Output Power supply Price
Price on request
JUMO diraTRON
Compact Controller
(702110/11/12/13/14)
Features
www.jumo.ca :: For non-stock or custom variations, please call us at (905) 608-9669or email info.ca@jumo.net
11
JUMO dTRON 304 / 308 / 316
Compact controller with program function (703041)
Features
•  48 x 48, 48 × 96 mm, 96 x 48, 96 × 96 mm formats
•  Universal analog measuring input, two programmable binary input
•  2-state / 3-state continuous controller, 3-step continuous controller
•  Timer / ramp function
•  Program with 8 sections
•  Customizable function for math and logic
•  4 limit values are monitored
•  Modbus interface, PROFIBUS-DP interface
•  Standard configuration: 1x universal measuring input,
2 x binary inputs, 2 x relays, 2 x logic output
•  Voltage supply for 2-wire transmitter (see data sheet)
•  UL approval
Part number Format Input Output Power supply Price
00441973 48 x 48 mm 2 x relay, 2 x logic-in/output 0 / 12V 1 x analog AC/DC 110 to 240V +10 / -15 %, 48 to 63 Hz $448.41
00441999 48 x 48 mm 2 x relay, 2 x logic-in/output 0 / 12V 1 x analog AC/DC 110 to 240V +10 / -15 %, 48 to 63 Hz $511.94
00442004 48 x 96 mm 2 x relay, 2 x logic-in/output 0 / 12V 1 x analog AC/DC 110 to 240V +10 / -15 %, 48 to 63 Hz $547.93
00442005 96 x 48 mm 2 x relay, 2 x logic-in/output 0 / 12V 1 x analog AC/DC 110 to 240V +10 / -15 %, 48 to 63 Hz $484.40
00442007 96 x 96 mm 2 x relay, 2 x logic-in/output 0 / 12V 1 x analog AC/DC 110 to 240V +10 / -15 %, 48 to 63 Hz $489.05
00475571 96 x 96 mm 2 x relay, 2 x logic-in/output 0 / 12V 1 x analog AC/DC 20 to 30V 48 to 63Hz $489.05
PC Interface cable Interface Price
00301315 PC interface with converter RS232/TTL $124.05
00456352 PC interface with converter USB/TTL $218.67
Controllers
Part number Input Version Voltage Supply Price
• Precise control of two PID processes
• Easy-to-use program generator control and program entry
• Interfaces: USB host, USB device, Modbus, PROFIBUS DP,
PROFINET IO device, and Ethernet
• Process-data recording with tamper-proof data storage
• Individual process-screen display with configurable edit boxes
• Flexible through modular hardware
• Password-protected user management
• Five-digit analog-value display
• Control loop and output value monitoring
• Protection type IP66
00607044
00606496
00581177
Setup/Programmeditor/Startup JUMO DICON touch Download  266.exe (30 days Test Version)  (117.7 MB) $395.80
Math and logic module Price on request
2x universal inputs, 2x relays Standard with default settings AC 110..240V +10/-15%,48..63Hz
Dimensions
96x96x130 mm Price on Request
Part number Interface Price
JUMO DICON touch
Two-Channel Process and Program
Controller with Paperless Recorder and
Touchscreen (703571)
Features
www.jumo.ca :: For non-stock or custom variations, please call us at (905) 608-9669or email info.ca@jumo.net
12
JUMO IMAGO F3000
Process control for the meat processing industry (700101)
Features
•  5” color graphic display and LED display with height of 12 mm
•  8 universal measuring inputs
•  2-state / 3-state, three step controller, continuous controller
•  4 control channels
•  F value, C value, delta T, core temperature
•  Inputs / outputs can be expanded in a modular structure
•  99 programs with real-time clock
•  Math and logic function
•  Recording function
•  Modbus interface, PROFIBUS-DP interface
•  Self-optimization
•  Plug and Play memory
•  Configurable via  keypad or setup program
•  UL approval
PC Interface cable Interface Price
00301315 PC interface with converter RS232/TTL $124.05
00456352 PC interface with converter USB/TTL $218.67
Part number Input Version Voltage Supply Price
00439671 4 analog / 5 logic inputs totally configurable Standard with default settings AC 110..240V +10/-15%,48..63Hz
Dimensions
332x165mm Price on Request
Controllers
JUMO IMAGO 500